
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Lincolnwood SD74 - Project Schedule - 2023 Admin, RH, TH Roofing 64 days Mon 7/11/22 Thu 10/6/22
2 Design 25 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 8/12/22
3 Construction Documents 31 days Mon 7/11/22 Mon 8/22/22

4 Bidding 34 days Mon 8/22/22 Thu 10/6/22
5 Ad for Bid to SD74 1 day Wed 8/10/22 Wed 8/10/22

6 Facility Committee Review 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22

7 Ad for Bid Published 1 day Thu 8/18/22 Thu 8/18/22

8 Out to Bid / Drawings Released to Contractors 1 day Mon 8/22/22 Mon 8/22/22
9 Prebid Meeting, 3:00 p.m. 1 day Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22

10 Receipt of Bids, 1:00 p.m 1 day Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22
11 Bid Review 2 days Thu 9/8/22 Fri 9/9/22

12 Letter of Rec. to SD74 1 day Fri 9/9/22 Fri 9/9/22

13 Facilities Committee Review 1 day Tue 9/20/22 Tue 9/20/22

14 Board Review & Contract Approval 1 day Thu 10/6/22 Thu 10/6/22
15

16 Construction Commencement Date 1 day Mon 6/19/23 Mon 6/19/23

17 Substantial Completion Date 1 day Fri 7/28/23 Fri 7/28/23

18 Final Completion Date 1 day Fri 8/11/23 Fri 8/11/23
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